
o
o)o
(L

6-

!2
o
(\oN

s
O)

co
6
o.'6
c'c
I
,o
E
c)

e
o-
o,

o
YJ
(L

o(L
(J

N

@o

E
L
o

(o

o

L-87
No:Cl1063/24GPC-PLKD

office of the Principal

Government Polytechnic College,

Palakkad 678 551.

Datet L51O412024

T el: O49L-2572640; e-mail: info@gptcpalakkad.ac.in.

Sealed tenders are invited for the Purchase o{ Equipments / Apparatus for Government

polytechnic College, Palakkad. The envelopes containing the tender shoutd bear the superscription

"Tender No: Oll24-25: Purchase of Equipments , Apparatus Required

Transportation Engineering Lab" and should be addressed to the Principal, Government

Polytechnic college, Palakkad - 678551. Estimated cost ot Article is 321160r- The last date for

receipt of tenders will be 0510612024 at 01:oo PM. Late tenders will not be accepted. The tenders

will be opened at 03:OO PM on 0510612024 in the presence of such tenderers or their authorized

representatives present at that time. lntending tenderers may send an application to The Principal,

Government Polytechnic Cotlege, Palakkad - 678 551, Phone 0491-2572640 to obtain the requisite

tender forms on which tenders Fhould be submitted. Application ,or the tender form should be

accompanied by a cash remittance ol t784r- (Rupees seven Hundred and Eighty Four only)

(700 + GST 84) (postal charges {501 extra), which is the price fixed lor a single copy of form and

which iS not relundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not translerable Sale of

tender Iorms will be closed at U:OO AM on O4tOGl2O24. Cheques, postage stamps, etc., will not be

accepted towards the cost of ,orms, nor will the torms be sent per V.P.P Duplicate tender forms' if

required, will be issued at Rs. 3921 per copy (postal charges <501 extra). A preliminary agreement

prepared in Kerala Stamp paper worth Rs. 22Ol is to be attached along with the tender forms. EMD

in the form of DD drawn from a Nationalised Bank for Rs. 32ur- is to be furnished in favour ot

Principal, Government Polytechnic college, Palakkad, (payabte at sBl civil station Branch,

Palakkad).

Pri pal

-,P n
Gov.rment p nic Colac.

Approval Valid Pal.kkad - 67E SS t

Digitally Approved BY

Sureshbabu Puthookkara

Date: 09.04.2024

&

%

o

?

q
C)o

I

oLYTEc

KOOUMBU

.61kKAo

Reason: Approved

The document is digilally apProved- Hence sig6ature is not needed.

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

o



o
(fJ
ts
o-

o-

o
..j
<)

NoN

o)o
Co
6
,g
C

o-

"o
!
q)

o
d
o.

o
Y
-J
o-
o
Lo
N
(l)
(oo
o
I
LL

o
N

Eo

Ga06IDBCog - ACQBcoSJ

rudoc6 c"LcEltosS6" cecced

rrrnrl: m/1063/23led."t.n\r.- J."dlfl .o6,.o.r.!. atatrr, | 7510412024

n et n6.ar*r-.--r"

"Lcerocg 
mfiocd c"Jcglosffl&' ceccpdoer rnloilrd "gpoilolorlan- ollectrxrcoilrro dlilq@ sc.6ocr3odei3soa

"O5loiln 
eod"o" e.p5ntcer@'noa,.Ir6(l)-g(rry' @rg.*e@Sn-r 6OCn o ojlcoo6m. oo.rqrucoa (ocqfolq@ arrunia6f(fl otrno.

q6ocr4 6.uqed(d "<6n a^rb 6s5ni@mo. "<0.lr,r-d -r.,1.g*.- aodco .{cpe

""6p,"loocQ'cru;,6y'rcogcogrru- ojloroem" o,xgrmoilrop o.eru6" .6.-- @ctoJeo c.o5ro.g5coroensocem". soso(fl

eo:321160/- "<6.16 c.occt {784l- q".g" (700 + 84 €c. "ocru: s) (oe.*d 
"o6r6"xu'o, 

o,cer @kr)

oc"dlmi(fl (o&cffnr a6rccg: .,Del6cE - 678551, c-cer6: 0491-2572640) rnrro" 6o0oon dclrruaBd6?

erllarmocsm'. o{*c@g odflord c"oc. .rg.,ogggrd {392/- q"u rsroqr&oc<ol eigcoernroceml ro.rel(fl

".r0n"6 c"ocqr{6 .ocIr*$ep.O t50loru -"rttfl "odg*d gd pc6 o.$soorl oenfl ocdcuocql

@Ecoc66rBrocsn". osarc6 c.,ocqfl(fl o., utttfl.5m 04/06/2024-ro ocojloer 11:00 aenjlo- oncrmrcnlermrocsmi

qpf.fa osr6 nuqa<6 O510612O24-a paa-01:00 ocn @'q(rucro, er"nlml(d mro6.$coencorcem: nluoilor

cruoanoojl(l)ao eraorm osfooqe(ft O510612024-a 03:00 aonilo" Groc(D@o .,r,cglcB@ @rdlflrqreeos

qallcoa gcxrro .riilccocq.refir,(oc5rDl ooore0 alSrm "tf6,-q.f6 m)llanilarmrog' 
"<0 

n d 
"*"q*CB

oo6ococc{(m@H. 
"<6 

n"6 cnoooq6oc6,sc.H. {220/- g".lqos coog co"rgxorui}(6 roogoocdor "odloonB.,

<3217t- gdae (qorcatooo l Cosd por"Jotoil ornE.,Lro- g"r) Grool6cltq. (SBl "-oerac< mromfl c,ppu{6

<oceucoi(d ocoruroo oiku" DD qcslco) rcrornoxn -lc@6rBoc6fi,:

dlc6"rr{d
Pn

Gocrmn ent Po ec'
P.lskkad - 678 551

Approval Valid

&
Digitally App dBv

Sureshb thookkara

$
c)
ooo(9
{r'{ I

Potr

Kooutt Eu

o-678

Date: 0 4.2024

M -tttr

.rrCej6Cd




